SNR  7210HG1DUJ74  angular
contact ball bearings
Find  the  discount  SNR  7210HG1DUJ74  angular  contact  ball
bearings online you need . We offer … If you check 140x210x33
Size (mm) out our large selection of SNR 7210HG1DUJ74 angular
contact ball bearings once .
Size (mm) 140x210x33
Bore Diameter (mm) 140
Outer Diameter (mm) 210
Width (mm) 33
d 140 mm
D 210 mm
B 33 mm
C 33 mm
Angle (α) 20 °
a 48,3 mm
r min. 2 mm
r1 min. 1 mm
Weight 3,37 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 59,9 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 54,8 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 7 600 r/min